1
2
3
4 5
6
7
8
GROUND

UC1843-SP
SLUS981 –MARCH 2010 www.ti.com
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
TA PACKAGE (2) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
KGD 5962-8670410V9A (3) NA
JG 5962-8670410VPA (3) 8670410VPA / UC1843-SP
–55°C to 125°C JG 5962-8670402VPA 8670402VPA / UC1843
5962-8670402VXA /FK 5962-8670402VXA UC1843LQMLV
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
website at www.ti.com.
(2) Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at www.ti.com/packaging
(3) Radiation tolerant version